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Expander technology beca-
me established at AMANDUS
KAHL at the end of the 1980s.
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Crusher, structurizer
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Crown expander
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Machine sizes
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Oil mill expander
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Advantages, ESEP system
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1 Expandated product
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1 Expanded product from the KAHL crown expander
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1 Cross section of the crown expander
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A Outlet of the expander OEO 38.3

Al LTS

. _
09" @

A Outlet of the expander OEO 30.3
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A Front view A Front view
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Type BE 23/30 BE 30/38 ‘ﬂ' Type SE 23/30 SE 30/38
c. @ @ — S Y s - —
— = ) . . . . "
Length (mm) 1260 1610 ﬂ_] ‘ Length (mm) 1460 1760
e - ;
Height (mm) 350 500 - !! !! -l‘ Height (mm) 350 500
= [—
Width (total) (mm) 722 1036 =1k arz Width (total) (mm) 702 1036
— -
- I i1 -
width (case) (mm) 630 950 - = ; ; = Width (case) (mm) 610 950 d k
— i E an :
y )
Motor (KW) 2x55/7.5 2x11-15 ' . . ' Motor (KW) 2x5.5/7.5 2x11-15
Weight (kg) 350 750 Weight (kg) 430 860

1 Top view 1 Top view
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Standard Version OE8
A Overall length* (mm) 2690
B Width of drive (mm) 950
C Height (mm) 1930

D Coupling — inlet (centre) (mm) =

E Inlet — motor* (mm) 1334
F Inlet — outlet (centre) (mm) 670
H Frame (mm) 1831
Motor (kW) 15-18.5
Weight (kg)* 1050

*Depending on the motor size

OE15.1

5065

690

875

1816

2904

1254

1400

75-110

2500
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OE15.2/0OEK 15.2

5785/5922

690

875/1220

1816

2904

1974/1832

1400

75-110

3100/3200

OE 23.1

4908

1020

1005

1284

2650

1340

1822

160-200

3400

Product outlet \L

Tt OE23.2

Deviations in the dimensions of the OE 8

AMANDUS
KAHL
OE 23.2/0OEK 23.2 OE 30.1
5668/ 6117 5080
1020 1020
1005/1400 1005
1284 1284
2650 2855
2100/1989 1388
1822 1822
160-200 250-315
4000/4300 4550

Standard outlet

Contact
info@akahl.de

OE 30.2/0OEK 30.2

5850/ 6315
1020
1005/1400
1284
2855
2158/2030
1822
250-315

5050/5500

Crown outlet

OE 38.1L

6413

1370

no0

1502

3540

1920

2155

400-520

8300
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OE 38.2

6800
1370
190
1502
3540
2310
2155
400-520

8500

Outlet of oil mill version
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* OE30.2

™ OEK30.2

* OEE 30.3
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Visit our online shop
shop.akahl.de

AMANDUS KAHL GmbH & Co. KG
Dieselstrasse 5-9

21465 Reinbek

Germany

+49 (0)40 727 71-0

info@akahl.de
akahl.com
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Scan the QR code now

Directly to the online shop:
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